44 www.thomsonlinear.com
Electrak® HD – Technical Features
• 	Onboard electronics with many optional functions
•	 Static load up to 18 kN (4050 lbf)
•	 Dynamic load up to 16 kN (3584 lbf)
• 	Stroke up to 1000 mm
• 	Speed up to 71 mm/s (2.8 in/s)
• 	Protection class static IP67 / IP69K and dynamic

ball screw, 16 kN (3584 lbs)
50 www.thomsonlinear.com
Electrak® HD – Ordering Key
Ordering Key
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
HD12 B026- 0300 LXX 2 M M S D
1.	 Model and input voltage
HD12 = Electrak HD, 12 Vdc
HD24 = Electrak HD, 24 Vdc
HD48 = Electrak HD, 48 Vdc
2.	 Screw type, dynamic load capacity
B017- = ball screw, 1.7 kN (382 lbf)
B026- = ball screw, 2.6 kN (585 lbf)
B045- = ball screw, 4.5 kN (1012 lbf)
B068- = ball screw, 6.8 kN (1529 lbf)
B100- = ball screw, 10 kN (2248 lbf)
B160- = ball screw, 16 kN (3584 lbf)
3.	 Ordering stroke length (1) (2)
0050 = 50 mm (3)
0100 = 100 mm
0150 = 150 mm
0200 = 200 mm
0250 = 250 mm
0300 = 300 mm
0350 = 350 mm
0400 = 400 mm
0450 = 450 mm
0500 = 500 mm
0550 = 550 mm
0600 = 600 mm
0650 = 650 mm
0700 = 700 mm
0750 = 750 mm
0800 = 800 mm
0850 = 850 mm
0900 = 900 mm
0950 = 950 mm
1000 = 1000 mm
(1) Other stroke lengths available upon request. Please contact customer support.
(2) 500 mm is the max. stroke length for 16 kN units.
(3) 50 mm stroke units will have same retracted length and envelope size as a 100 mm unit.
(4) Max. ordering stroke for the rear mounting flange type A is 300 mm.
(5) Max. dynamic load capacity for the rear mounting flange type A is 10 kN.
4.	 Electrak Modular Control System options
Options available for HD12 and HD24 only
EXX = Electronic Monitoring Package only
ELX = EXX + end-of-stroke indication output
EXP = EXX + analog (potentiometer) position output
EXD = EXX + digital position output
ELP = ELX + analog (potentiometer) position output
ELD = ELX + digital position output
LPS = EXX + LXX + programmable limit switches + signal-follower
Options available for HD12, HD24 and HD48
LXX = EXX + low-level signal motor switching
LLX = EXX + LXX + end-of-stroke indication output
LXP = EXX + LXX + analog (potentiometer) position output
CNO = SAE J1939 CAN bus + open-loop speed control
COO = CANopen CAN bus + open-loop speed control
SY2 = LXX + synchronization option
5.	 Cable length
1 = 0.3 m long cables
2 = 1.5 m long cables
3 = 5.0 m long cables
6.	 Rear adapter/mounting flange options
A = rear mounting flange (4) (5)
M = cross hole for 12 mm pin
E = cross hole for ½ inch pin
N = forked cross hole for 12 mm pin
F = forked cross hole for ½ inch pin
7.	 Front adapter options
A = metric M16 male thread
M = cross hole for 12 mm pin
E = cross hole  for ½ inch pin
N = forked cross hole for 12 mm pin